

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2021-1125	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed			
File created:	8/27/2021	In control:	Metropolitan Council			
On agenda:	10/5/2021	Final action:	10/5/2021			
Title:	A resolution requesting the Nashville Department of Transportation and Multimodal Infrastructure (NDOT) to determine the feasibility and cost of contracting with the State of Tennessee to allow for NDOT to maintain some state routes in Davidson County.					
Sponsors:	Bob Nash, Russ Bradford, Joy Styles					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Substitute RS2021-1125

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/6/2021	2	Mayor	approved	
10/5/2021	2	Metropolitan Council	substituted	
10/5/2021	1	Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	approved with a substitute	
10/5/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
9/21/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
9/21/2021	1	Public Works Committee	deferred	
9/7/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
8/31/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	